		• ب		
	RECEIVE	D BY		
	SEP 30	1995		
STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	O. C. ARTESIA, C	ł		Form C-104
DISTRIBUTION	and the second design of the	ATION DIVISIO		Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83
	P. O. B	OX 2089		Page 1
LAND OFFICE	SANTA FE, NE	W MEXICO 87501		
TRANSPORTER OIL V GAB V OPERATOR	REQUEST FO	OR ALLOWABLE		
PRONATION OFFICE		AND	-	
Operator Entor Dataslava I			AL GAS	
Entex Petroleum, I				
P.O. Box 14837, Ok	lahoma City, Oklahoma	73113		
Resson(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Channel a T	Other (Flease e	aplain)	
Recompletion	Change in Transporter of:	Dry Gas		
X Change in Ownership		Condensule		
Lease Naine	EASE Well No. Pool Name, Including F	1.1	nay, Dallas, Texa	
I. DESCRIPTION OF WHIL AND I	Well No. Pool Name, Including F	1.1	Ind of Lease	
Lease Name Parkway West Unit Location	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway	<u>Atoka</u> s	Ind of Lease late, Føderal or Fee Sta	
Parkway West Unit	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway	<u>Atoka</u> s	Ind of Lease late, Føderal or Fee Sta	
Lease Name Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter <u>C</u> ; 660	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The North Lin	<u>Atoka</u> s ne and <u>1,980</u>	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From TheWOST	te K-3153
Lease Name Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C : 660 Line of Section 28 Townsh	Weil No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The North Lin #P 19 South Pange 2	Atoka s no and 1,980 29 East , NMPM,	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From TheWOST	te K-3153
Lease Name Parkway West Unit Location Unit LetterC660 Line of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil	Weil No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feel From The North Lin #p 19 South Bange 2 TER OF OIL AND NATHEAU	Atoka s no and 1,980 29 East , NMPM, CGAS Give address to t	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The <u>WOSt</u> <u>Hddy</u> unich approved copy of this	te K-3153 Count
Lease Name Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C Line of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH 0il Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The North Lin up 19 South Bange 2 TER OF OJL AND NATURAN or Condensate X	Atoka s no and <u>1,980</u> 29 East . NMPM, GAS Anaious (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484,	thd of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The <u>West</u> Eddy which approved copy of this Brockenridge, Te:	Loano N te K-3153 Coun form is so be sens) (as 76024
Lease Name Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C Line of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH 0il Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa	Well No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The <u>North</u> Lir MP 19 South Bange 2 CTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate X mead Gas or Dry Gas X INV	Atoka 5 No and 1,980 29 East , NMPM, CGAS Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1492	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The <u>West</u> <u>liddy</u> which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Tex which approved copy of this libbs, New Mexico	Loase N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent)
Lease Name Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C C 660 Line of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH 0il Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa I well produces oil or liquida,	Well No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The <u>North</u> Lir MP 19 South Bange 2 CTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate X mead Gas or Dry Gas X	Atoka s no and 1,980 29 East , NMPM, CGAS Address (Give address ion P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address ion P.O. Box 1520	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The West Eddy which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Te: which approved copy of this liobbs, New Mexico El Paso, Texas 75 Tebruary 2	Loano N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) (as 8240 (099) 24, 1976
Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C 1 C Line of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Oll KOCH Oil Company Vame of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa Ive location of tarks. this production is commingled with th	Weil No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway	Atoka s no and 1,980 29 East NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1492 Is gas actually connected? Yes	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The West Eddy which approved copy of this Brockenridge, Te: which approved copy of this libbbs, New Mexico El Paso, Texas 75 When February 2 September	Loano N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) (as 8240 (999) 24, 1976
Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C C : 660 Line of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil KOCH 0il Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa f well produces oil or liquids, this production is commingled with th	Weil No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway	Atoka s no and 1,980 29 East NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1492 Is gas actually connected? Yes	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The West Eddy which approved copy of this Brockenridge, Te: which approved copy of this libbbs, New Mexico El Paso, Texas 75 When February 2 September	Loano N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) (as 8240 (999) 24, 1976
Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C ine of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil KOCH Oil Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa twell produces oil or liquids. twill produces oil or liquids. this production is commingled with th OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on	Weil No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway	Atoka s ne and 1,980 29 East NMPM, CGAS Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1492 Is gap actually connected? Yes give commungling order magnetic	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The West Eddy which approved copy of this Brockenridge, Te: which approved copy of this libbbs, New Mexico El Paso, Texas 75 When February 2 September	Loane N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) (b) 88240 1999 24, 1976 17, 1975 Fost ID-3 10-4-85 Che AD
Parkway West Unit Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter <u>C</u> ; 660 Line of Section <u>28</u> Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH <u>0il</u> Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa f well produces oil or liquida, tive location of tarks. this production is commingled with th OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE percby certify that the rules and regulations of	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The North Lir the 19 South Pange 2 CTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate S head Gas or Dry Gas S thy II Sec. Twp. Rge. C 28 19 S 29 E hat from any other lease or pool, reverse side if necessary. S f the Oil Conservation Division have	Atoka s no and 1,980 29 East , NMPM, CGAS Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Is gas actually connected? Yes give commingling order nu OIL CON	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The <u>West</u> <u>Breckenridge</u> , Te: <u>Aich approved copy of this</u> Hobbs, New Mexico <u>Ci Daso</u> , Texas 7: <u>September</u> <u>September</u>	Loane N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) (b) 88240 1999 24, 1976 17, 1975 Fost ID-3 10-4-85 Che AD
Parkway West Unit Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter <u>C</u> ; 660 Line of Section <u>28</u> Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH <u>0il</u> Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa f well produces oil or liquida, twell produces oil or liquida, this production is commingled with th OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE nereby certify that the rules and regulations of en complied with and that the information give	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The North Lir the 19 South Pange 2 CTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate S head Gas or Dry Gas S thy II Sec. Twp. Rge. C 28 19 S 29 E hat from any other lease or pool, reverse side if necessary. S f the Oil Conservation Division have	Atoka s no and 1,980 29 East , NMPM, CGAS Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Is gas actually connected? Yes give commingling order nu OIL CON	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The West Iddy Which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Te: Which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Texas 7: Which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Texas 7: Which approved copy of this Iddy September ISERVATION DIVISIO SEP 30 1985 Original Signed By	Logan N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) 5 88240 1009 24, 1976 17, 1073 Post ID-3 10-4-85 Chg Op DN
Parkway West Unit Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter <u>C</u> ; 660 Line of Section <u>28</u> Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH <u>0il</u> Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa f well produces oil or liquida, twell produces oil or liquida, this production is commingled with th OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE nereby certify that the rules and regulations of en complied with and that the information give	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The North Lir the 19 South Pange 2 CTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate S head Gas or Dry Gas S thy II Sec. Twp. Rge. C 28 19 S 29 E hat from any other lease or pool, reverse side if necessary. S f the Oil Conservation Division have	Atoka s Atoka s and 1,980 29 East NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1492 Is gas actually connected? Yes give commingling order nu OIL CON APPROVED BY	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The <u>West</u> <u>Breckenridge</u> , Ter <u>Which approved copy of this</u> Breckenridge, Ter <u>Which approved copy of this</u> Hobbs, New Mexico <u>EL Paso</u> Texas 7 <u>When</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>SEP 30 1985</u> <u>Original Signed By</u> <u>Les A. Clements</u>	Logan N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) 5 88240 1009 24, 1976 17, 1073 Post ID-3 10-4-85 Chg Op DN
Parkway West Unit Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter <u>C</u> ; 660 Line of Section <u>28</u> Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH <u>0il</u> Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa f well produces oil or liquida, twell produces oil or liquida, this production is commingled with th OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE nereby certify that the rules and regulations of en complied with and that the information give	Well No. Pool Name, Including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The North Lir the 19 South Pange 2 CTER OF OIL AND NATURAL or Condensate S head Gas or Dry Gas S thy II Sec. Twp. Rge. C 28 19 S 29 E hat from any other lease or pool, reverse side if necessary. S f the Oil Conservation Division have	Atoka s he and 1,980 29 East NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to the P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to the P.O. Box 1484, Contended to the Box 1484, OIL CON APPROVED BY TITLE	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The <u>West</u> <u>Breckenridge</u> , Tep <u>Which approved copy of this</u> Breckenridge, Tep <u>Which approved copy of this</u> HODDS, New Mexico <u>February 2</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>SEP 30 1985</u> <u>Original Signed By</u> Les A. Clements <u>Supervisor District H</u>	Loane N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) 5 88240 2999 24, 1976 17, 1975 Post ID-3 10-4-85 Chg OP DN , 19
Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C ine of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Oll KOCH Oil Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Line of Section Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Line of Junct Fill Paso Natural Gas Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Line of Section of tarks. ft well produces oil or liquids. five location of tarks. this production is commingled with th OTE: Complete Parts IV and V on I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE nereby certify that the rules and regulations of en complied with and that the information give y knowledge and belief. Quarter V. MCNULLY (Signature)	Well No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The <u>North</u> Lir http: 19 South Bange 2 TER OF OJL AND NATURAN or Condensate X head Gas or Dry Gas X inv it Sec. Twp. Rge. C 28 19 S 29 E heat from any other lease or pool, reverse side if necessary. E f the Oil Conservation Division have ten is true and complete to the best of MULLy	Atoka s Atoka s and 1,980 29 East NMPM, GAS Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address to t P.O. Box 1492 Is gas actually connected? Yes give commingling order nu OIL CON APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to be If this is a request	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The <u>West</u> <u>Breckenridge</u> , Ter <u>Which approved copy of this</u> Breckenridge, Ter <u>Which approved copy of this</u> HODDS, New Mexico <u>EL Daso</u> Texas 70 <u>When</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>September</u> <u>SEP 30 1985</u> <u>Original Signed By</u> <u>Les A. Clements</u> <u>Supervisor District II</u> filed in compliance with for allowable for a new	Loase N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent (as 76024 form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) (b) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C ine of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH Oil Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Company Name of tarks. this production is commingled with th IOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations one icomplied with and that the information givey knowledge and belief. Quarke Mc Quarke Mc <	Well No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The <u>North</u> Lir http: 19 South Bange 2 TER OF OJL AND NATURAN or Condensate X head Gas or Dry Gas X inv it Sec. Twp. Rge. C 28 19 S 29 E heat from any other lease or pool, reverse side if necessary. E f the Oil Conservation Division have ten is true and complete to the best of MULLy	Atoka S Atoka S Atoka S Atoka 1,980 29 East NMPM, GAS Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1484, Address (Give address for P.O. Box 1492 Is gas actually connected? Yes give commingling order nu OIL CON APPROVED BY TITLE This form is to be If this is a request well, this form must be tests taken on the well All coeffore of the	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The West Iddy which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Ter which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Ter which approved copy of this Hobbs, New Mexice I Daso, Texas 76 When February 2 September ISERVATION DIVISIO SEP 30 1985 Original Signed By Les A. Clements Supervisor District II filed in compliance with FU for allowable for a new accompanied by a tabul In accordance with FU	Loane N te K-3153 Count form is to be sent) (as 76024 form is to be sent) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c
Parkway West Unit Location Unit Letter C : 660 Line of Section 28 Townsh II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR Name of Authorized Transporter of Cill KOCH 0il Company Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Llano, Inc. El Paso Natural Gas Compa If well produces off or liquids. this production is commingled with th POTE: Complete Parts IV and V on I. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE hereby certify that the rules and regulations often complied with and that the information give y knowledge and belief. Claude V. McNully (Signature) Division Manager	Well No. Pool Name, including F #1 West Parkway Feet From The <u>North</u> Lir http: 19 South Bange 2 TER OF OJL AND NATURAN or Condensate X head Gas or Dry Gas X inv it Sec. Twp. Rge. C 28 19 S 29 E heat from any other lease or pool, reverse side if necessary. E f the Oil Conservation Division have ten is true and complete to the best of MULLy	Atoka S Atoka S Atoka S Atoka S Address (Give address to the second	Ind of Lease tate, Federal or Fee Sta Feet From The West Iddy which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Ter which approved copy of this Breckenridge, Ter which approved copy of this Hobbs, New Mexice I Daso, Texas 76 When February 2 September ISERVATION DIVISIO SEP 30 1985 Original Signed By Les A. Clements Supervisor District II filed in compliance with FU for allowable for a new accompanied by a tabul In accordance with FU	Lease N te $K-3153$ Count form is to be sent; (as 76024 form is to be sent;) (as 76024 form is to be sent;) (b 8240 1999 24, 1976 17, 1975 Post ID-3 (b - 4 - 85 Chg OP DN A RULE 1104. by drilled or deepen atlon of the devicti LE 111. Completely for alle